
5oz or 10oz Gammon Steak
served with fried egg, pineapple, chips and
peas    £9/£15

Mini or Whole Beer Battered Fish and
Chips    £9/£15
Served with tarter sauce and mushy peas.

Beef Lasagne
Served with garlic ciabatta    £14

Pie Of The Day
Served with chips or mash and peas   £15

Homemade Curry Of The Day
Served with basmati rice and naan bread £14

Beetroot & Butternut Squash
Wellington(Vegan)
Served with chips and salad   £14

Mediterranean Vegetable Tart(Vegan)
Served with chips and salad £14

Faggots and Mash
Frank Parkers famous faggots served with
mash peas and gravy.  £14

Spaghetti Bolognaise
In a rich tomato and garlic sauce topped
with cheese and served with pasta and
garlic ciabatta. £15

Halloumi & Portobello Mushroom
Burger
Sliced Cheese a side of slaw and chips. £14

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
Stacked with sliced cheese, bacon, salad
and mayo. Served with chips and slaw. £13

Cheese Burger 
Stacked with sliced cheese, salad, onion £13
rings and mayo. served with chips and slaw.

Bangkok Burger
Topped with cheese and sweet chilli sauce.
served with chips a slaw. £13

BLT 
Tuna Mayo
Chicken and Bacon
Cheese and Onion Chutney
Tuna and Cheese Melt

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Apple and Berry Crumble
Cheesecake of the Day
Chocolate Brownie
Ice Cream

BAR MENU
SERVED DAILY FROM 12.30 PM-8 PM

ENTREES MAINS

SANDWICHES

DESSERT

SIDES

Nachos
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms
Chicken Wings
Soup of the day
Prawn Cocktail
Chicken Parfait

£6.50
£5.50
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Choose your Bread

Cheesy Chips
Chunky Chips
Skin on Fries
Cajan Skin on fries
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

£5.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.25
£5.95
£4.95
£5.75

£4.95
£5.95
£5.25
£4.95
£3.45

Penini,  Ciabatta,  Brown

All  Sandwiches come with Chips & Slaw

PIZZA
HAND STRECHED SOURDOUGH

Margherita
Mushroom and Herbs
Peperoni

£10.50
£11 .00
£11 .50

£9.75
£9.25
£9.75
£9.25
£9.75

BURGERS


