

BAR MENU



SERVED DAILY FROM 12.30 PM-8 PM

ENTREES

Nachos	£6.50
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms	£5.50
Chicken Wings	£5.95
Soup of the day	£4.95
Prawn Cocktail	£4.95
Chicken Parfait	£4.95

PIZZA

HAND STRECHED SOURDOUGH Margherita	£10.50
Mushroom and Herbs	£11.00
Peperoni	£11.50

SANDWICHES

Choose your Bread

Penini, Ciabatta, Brown

£9.75
£9.25
£9.75
£9.25
£9.75

All Sandwiches come with Chips & Slaw

SIDES

Cheesy Chips	£5.50
Chunky Chips	£4.50
Skin on Fries	£4.00
Cajan Skin on fries	£4.25
Onion Rings	£5.95
Garlic Bread	£4.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£5.75

DESSERT

Sticky Toffee Pudding	£4.95
Apple and Berry Crumble	£5.95
Cheesecake of the Day	£5.25
Chocolate Brownie	£4.95
Ice Cream	£3.45

MAINS

5oz or 10oz Gammon Steak served with fried egg, pineapple, chips and peas £9/£15

Mini or Whole Beer Battered Fish and Chips £9/£15
Served with tarter sauce and mushy peas.

Beef Lasagne Served with garlic ciabatta £14

Pie Of The Day
Served with chips or mash and peas £15

Homemade Curry Of The Day
Served with basmati rice and naan bread £14

Beetroot & Butternut Squash Wellington(Vegan)
Served with chips and salad £14

Mediterranean Vegetable Tart(Vegan)
Served with chips and salad £14

Faggots and Mash Frank Parkers famous faggots served with mash peas and gravy. £14

Spaghetti Bolognaise In a rich tomato and garlic sauce topped with cheese and served with pasta and garlic ciabatta. £15

BURGERS

Halloumi & Portobello Mushroom Burger Sliced Cheese a side of slaw and chips. £14

Southern Fried Chicken Burger Stacked with sliced cheese, bacon, salad and mayo. Served with chips and slaw. £13

Cheese Burger

Stacked with sliced cheese, salad, onion £13 rings and mayo. served with chips and slaw.

Bangkok Burger

Topped with cheese and sweet chilli sauce. served with chips a slaw. £13